
Leader of the Council, Cllr David Burbage MBE,
and elected members

Email cllr.burbage@rbwm.gov.uk
Tel 01628 796322

Alison Alexander
Managing Director/Strategic Director
 Adult, Children and Health Services

FTE: 543.56 
Email alison.alexander@rbwm.gov.uk

Tel 01628 796367

Simon Fletcher
Strategic Director

Operations and Customer Services
FTE: 379.99 

Email simon.flectcher@rbwm.gov.uk
Tel 01628 796484

Kevin McDaniel 
Head of Schools and
Educational Services

FTE:  26.59
Email kevin.mcdaniel@rbwm.gov.uk

Tel 01628 683592

Terry Baldwin
Head of HR
FTE: 28.43

Email terry.baldwin@rbwm.gov.uk
Tel 01628 796992

Chris Hilton
Director of Planning Development

and Regeneration
FTE: 56.36

Email chris.hilton@rbwm.gov.uk
Tel 01628 683811

Hilary Hall
Head of Commissioning Adults, 

Children and Health
FTE:  67.96

Email hilary.hall@rbwm.gov.uk
Tel 01628 683893

Angela Morris
Deputy Director

Health and Adult Social Care
FTE:  218.20

Email angela.morris@rbwm.gov.uk
Tel 01628 683701

Theresa Leavy
Deputy Director

Health, Early Help and Safeguarding 
FTE: 199.38

Email theresa.leavy@rbwm.gov.uk
Tel 01628 683177

Jacqui Hurd
Head of Customer Services

FTE:  59.39
Email jacqui.hurd@rbwm.gov.uk

Tel 01628 683969

Craig Miller 
Head of Community

Protection and Enforcement
FTE:  101.3

Email craig.miller@rbwm.gov.uk
Tel 01628 683598

Mark Taylor 
Head of Libraries, Arts and Heritage

FTE: 58.79
Email mark.taylor@rbwm.gov.uk

Tel 01628 796989  

Andrew Brooker
 Head of Finance 

(S151 Officer)
FTE: 71.14

Email andrew.brooker@rbwm.gov.uk
Tel 01628 796341

David Scott
Head of Governance, Partnerships, 

Performance and Policy
(Monitoring Officer)

FTE: 40.16
Email david.scott@rbwm.gov.uk

Tel 01628 796748

Kevin Mist
Head of Communities and Economic 

Development
FTE: 38.56

Email kevin.mist@rbwm.gov.uk
Tel 01628 796443

Russell O’Keefe (January 2016)
Strategic Director

Corporate and Community Services
FTE: 208.22 

Email russell.o’keefe@rbwm.gov.uk
Tel 01628 796222

Anna Trott
Cabinet Secretary

FTE:  1
Email 

anna.trott@rbwm.gov.uk
Tel 01628 796264

Rocco Labellarte
Head of Information Technology 

Services
FTE: 45.18

Email rocco.labellarte@rbwm.gov.uk
Tel 01628 796553

Ben Smith
Head of Highways and Transport

FTE: 64.72
Email ben.smith@rbwm.gov.uk

Tel 01628 796147

 Andy Jeffs
Head of Revenue and Benefits

FTE:  48.61
Email andy.jeffs@rbwm.gov.uk

Tel 01628 796527 
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